SAI Platform is a Swiss association, with registered office at Avenue Blanc 47, 1202 Geneva, Switzerland, which acts as a controller of the participant's personal data for the registration to the SAI Platform Annual Event 2024 (the "Event").

Attendee Confirmation Statement

To process your registration and to organise your participation to the Event, we communicate the personal data that you submit under this registration form to the event planning agency with which we work locally for the organisation of the Event, based in South Africa. We draw your attention to the fact that South Africa is not a country considered as providing a level of data protection equivalent to Swiss data protection law. By registering for the Event, you acknowledge that your personal data will be processed by our event planning partner in South Africa.

Over the course of the Event, photographs in which you may appear will be taken and used by SAI Platform to communicate about the Event (in particular on its website, social media and advertising materials). If you do not wish to be photographed, please inform us here.

Selecting Field Visit Options

When you register for any of the following activities, your personal data will be communicated by the event planning agency to (i) the transportation agency and (ii) the field visit host, all based in South Africa, in order to organise your attendance to those activities.

When the transportation includes an internal flight, your passport number will as well be communicated to the transportation agency and the airline company.

Hotel Reservation

When you request the reservation of a room at the preferred hotel/hotels, your personal data and any special requests will be communicated to the hotel by the event planning agency.